Tul-2 Apulia-Taylor Tour

53 Miles

start at 3 Tully High School
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Leg | Directions Tot
0.0 | R - onto NY80 0.0
0.4 | R - onto Railroad St 0.4
0.2 | L - onto Onondaga St 0.6
0.0 | R - onto Grove St 0.6
0.2 | Continue onto Truxton Rd 0.8
7.2 | Slight left onto NY-13 N 8.0
0.2 | R - onto Cheningo Rd 8.2
4.8 | Continue onto Taylor Valley Rd | 13.0
8.9| L - onto Town Line Rd 21.9
0.5|L - onto NY-26 N 22.4
2.0| L - onto County Rd 12 24.4
10.3 | L - onto County Rd 12C 34.7
0.2 | Continue onto Lincklaen Rd 34.9
3.2 | Continue onto Tripoli Rd 38.1 _
0.7 | R - onto W Keeney Rd 38.8
5.2 | Slight left onto Bailey Rd 44.0
2.4|L - onto NY-80 46.4
6.3 | L - into school 52.7 5
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